Master Valve USA
www.Mas te rVa lveUSA. com
2
Quality Controls
 All manufacturing is conducted under ISO 9001 certified quality management
system
 Products are stringently manufactured in accordance with applicable industry
standards and to specific Master Valve Design Specifications.

 Size - NPS 2"-64" (DN 50 - 1600)
 5
How to Order
Example:  100CGA-13-8-WCB-BH. This figure number represents a 10” cast gate valve, flanged raised face
end, 300# class, trim #8 410/stellite, body WCB, bolted bonnet and hand wheel operator.
Size Valve Type End Connection Pressure Class
Trim Body/Bonnet Bonnet Type Operator
015 = 1 1/2"
020 = 2"
025 = 2 1/2"
030 = 3"
040 = 4"
060 = 6"
080 = 8"
100 = 10"
120 = 12"
140 = 14"
160 = 16"
180 = 18"
200 = 20"
240 = 24"
300 = 30"
360 = 36"
480 = 48"
CGA =  Cast gate
CGL =  Cast globe
CSC =  Cast swing check
CPC =  Cast Piston check
CYG =  Cast Y-globe
1 =  Raised face
2 =  Ring type joint
3 =  Butt weld
S = Special
1 = 150#
3 =  300#
6 =  600#
9 =  900#
A = 1500#
B = 2500#
1 = 410
2 = 304
5 = Hardfaced
8 = 410/hardfaced
9 = Monel
10 = 316
11 = Monel/hardfaced
12 = 316/hardfaced
13 = Alloy 20
14 = Alloy 20/hardfaced
16 = 316/hardfaced
WCB
LCC
C5
C-12
WC6
WC9
CD3MN
C12A
CF8M
CF8
CG3M
CF8C
M-35
CW6MC
CN7M
B =  Bolted
E =  Extended
P =   Pressure seal
H =  Handwheel
G =  Bevel Gear
A =  Actuator
6
API Trim Number